Hambleden Parish Council Actual Expenditure against budget 2025 2026

VAT Staff Admin
Apr 580.56 1,297.61 213.44
May 259.60 1,297.61
Jun 331.60 1,670.10 178.75
Jul 431.13 1,297.61 231.11
Aug 262.36 1,297.61 7.1
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
Mar
Total Exp. 1,865.25 6,860.54 630.41
Income
Balance 10139.46 1529.59
Budget 17,000.00  2,160.00
Reserve  Church Wall Fund 20,000.00
Reserve  Frieth village play area 3,000.00
Reserve CIL 3,653.95
Reserve  AED 250.00
Reserve  Hambleden Parking 912.39
Op bal 58,801.42
Precept 28,500.00
CIL -
Other inc 2225.94 Devolved services,
VAT refund
Total 89,527.36
Balance 66,016.70
Reserves £27,816.34

38,200.36

Unrestricted Reserves

Insurance

895.66

895.66

354.34
1,250.00

Open Sp

1,156.25
1,156.25
1,156.25
1,156.25

1,156.25

5,781.25

8093.75
13,875.00

Add O/S  Lighting
1,20000  511.22
4433 280.12
200.00  346.41
370.00  357.96
12000  346.41
1,934.33  1,842.12
3065.67 2157.88

5,000.00 4,000.00

Subs

231.44

66.00

297.44

332.56
630.00

35.00

36.00

37.50

35.00

143.50

356.50
500.00

Village H  Training

400.00
400.00

Donations

300.00
300.00

Misc

AED

Costs

Hambleden

Toilet
159.05

Election

120.00
127.83
541.91

120.00

1,068.79

1500.00
1,500.00

250.00
250.00

500.00

500.00 2,500.00

1431.21

Hambleden
Dene

Parking

90.00

90.00

1411.00
1,501.00

Ellery Rise Ellery Rise Climate

Playing Fielc Meadow

96.00

5.37

101.37

3898.63
4000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

0.00
2000.00

Total
7,384.57

Change

3,193.91
5,196.10
4,426.34

3,309.74

- 23,510.66
1000.00 34,855.34
1000.00 58,366.00



